
 

National Small Industries Corporation Limited 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

NSIC Bhawan, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110020 

NOTICE FOR ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM PUBLISHED ON 
GEM PORTAL FOR 

RFPs for Selection of Vendors for Supply of Tool Kits under 

PM Vishwakarma Scheme 

With reference to six RFPs published on GeM portal, the prospective 
bidders are to consider amendment / corrections in RFPs issued through 
Addendum/ Corrigendum published on GeM portal as per details below: 

S. No. 

RFP Title - 
Selection of Vendor 
for Supply of Tool 

Kits under PM 
Vishwakarma 
Scheme for 

following Trades 

GeM Bid 
No. 

Date of 
Publish 
on GeM 
Portal 

Last Date & 
Time of Bid 
Submission 

Extended 

Addendum/ 
Corrigendum 

Issuing 
Dates 

1.  Malakaar GEM/2024/
B/5244247 

03.08.2024 02.09.2024 
(6:00 PM) 

18.08.2024 
25.08.2024 

2.  Barber GEM/2024/
B/5246823 

03.08.2024 02.09.2024 
(6:00 PM) 

06.08.2024 
18.08.2024 
25.08.2024 

 

1. The RFP & Addendum/ Corrigendum document may be downloaded from the 
weblink: www.gem.gov.in by searching with respective GeM Bid No.. 

2. Original document towards EMD as applicable shall be submitted in office of 
NSIC before the last date and time of Bid submission as given in the table 
above for respective RFPs. The instructions for EMD submission may be 
referred in the RFP document. 
 

-sd- 
Deputy General Manager (C&P) 

NSIC Limited 

http://www.gem.gov.in/

